8 Tadeashn,

— PECTOPAH * TEPACA -+ AAYHX —

KOKTEWJIL

KABA T1O-IPJTAHOCbKU

TTIIHTBEVH
BUTUN/YEPBOHUN

TAPSTUUN 1LIOKOJIAL

TAPSTYUN 1LLIOKOTIA]],
3 POMOM

APEROL SPRITZ
GIN-PINK
NEGRONIL

WHISKEY SOUR

100 mn

200 mn

200 mn

200 mn

250 mn

200 mn

100 mn

150 Mmn

170 2

120 2

1052

165 2

1902

1602

160 2

1752
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